Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
FreeText
93 S Railroad Avenue Unit C Bergenfield NJ 07621 USAwww.enapart.comsales@enapart.com
FreeText
Friedrich-Ebert-Anlage 36, 60325 Frankfurt am Main, Germanywww.enapart.deanfrage@enapart.de

Weight & Air Usage
9www.cranecpe.com
FIGURE NUMBERING SYSTEM
1      2      3     4      5       6       7        8       9    10     11    12     13    14     15
R D 5 0 1 2 0 0 5 0 M B 0 0 0
1  Series
R  Revo Actuator
10  Number of springs
2  Function
D double acting
S spring to close
A spring to open
E 180˚ actuator, DA
F 180˚ actuator, SR
G 180˚ actuator, SR
H hydr.damper, DA
K hydr.damper, SR
L hydr.damper, SR
M multi position 0-45˚-90˚
N multi position 0-90˚-180˚
3  Version
5 90˚ actuator (012-H15)
6  90˚ actuator (012-180)
 (incl. limit stops open/closed
 and 4˚ overtravel)
7 90˚ actuator (001-006)
4, 5 + 6  Size
001
002
006
012
025
     :
H15
7, 8 + 9  Connection
refer to standard
data sheets
11 + 12  Execution
00 standard  -20˚ to 80˚C
MB  High Temperature
 -20˚ to 140˚C
MC   Low Temperature
 -40° to 80°C
13 + 14  Coating**
00   standard
(anodized end cap RAL 5002)
15  Misc.
0  Standard
003 F03, square 9mm
004 F04, square 11mm
005 F05, square 14mm
007 F07, square 17mm
010 F10, square 22mm
012 F12, square 27mm
014 F14, square 36mm
016 F16, square 46mm
025 F25, square 55mm
030 F30, square 75mm
INFO – Rule of thumb
size = torques at 1 bar,
eg. 012 at 6 bar:
12Nm x 6 bar = 72Nm
* except 001 – 006, RAL 5009
INFO
0 double acting
1 single acting, 1 spring
2 single acting, 2 springs
3 single acting, 3 springs
 :
9 single acting, 9 springs
A single acting, 10 springs
B single acting, 11 springs
C single acting, 12 springs